Coweta Grand Prix 2025

RACE DAY REGISTRATION AND WAIVER

COMPLETED WAIVER MUST BE FILLED OUT AT OR ON THE DAY OF THE RACE, BEFORE COMPETING

Driver's name:	Age on April 19, 2025:
Address:	
Mobile Number:	E-mail Address:
Team Captain's Name:	Driver's Signature:
Parent's/Guardians' of Driver Signature (if under 1	8):
Car race number:	
Foundation Inc and do hereby release The Coweta Community volunteers from any claim or liability. I, my child, will abide by the consideration for allowing my child to participate in the Coweta Foundation Inc and Yamaha Motor Manufacturing., my written paterial in which the above named minor appears in and / or event. I further agree that the Coweta Grand Prix may transfer, material for any and all exhibitions, public displays, publications, any compensation, other than a receipt of which is hereby acknown.	participate in the Coweta Grand Prix, benefiting The Coweta Community Foundation Inc., and Boys & Girls Club of Metro Atlanta, and sponsors, erules and regulations of the operation of the Coweta Grand Prix. Also, in Grand Prix I hereby give, release and discharge The Coweta Community permission to copyright or publish all photographs, films, drawings and written have written, while participating in the Rock and Road Coweta Grand Prix use or cause to be used, these photographs, films, drawings, and written commercials, art and advertising purposes, without limitation or reservation or wledged.
 We will conduct ourselves in a sportsmanlike manner. We realize our soap box needs to pass a safety check safety team are final. We realize that we need to wear safety clothing as sto to the terms. 	formation Guidelines, Rules and Regulations and will abide by them. on the race day to qualify for the event. We realize all decisions by the ated in the rules of the competition. We have read the Disclaimer and agree
Community Foundation Inc., Yamaha Motor Manufacturing, its min the Coweta Grand Prix. For greater clarity, each parent/guardiin the Coweta Grand Prix, and should any child, minor or adult reparticipating in the Coweta Grand Prix, the parent/guardian/dr behalf or on behalf of their child/minor for damages and costs members and member organizations. The undersigned parent/g Coweta Community Foundation Inc., Yamaha Motor Manufactuclaims or costs resulting out of any personal injury or property dand spectators, which may result due to participation in this eveits members, and its entire member organizations make no repr	articipant expressly waives any right to claim for damages from The Coweta numbers and all its member organizations which may arise out of participation ian/driver/participant expressly agrees to allow their child/minor to participate eceive personal bodily injuries or property damages as a result of river/participant expressly waives the right to make a claim on their own of any kind from The Coweta Community Foundation Inc., or any of its guardian/driver/participant further agrees to indemnify and hold harmless The oring, and all of its members and member organizations from any and all amage which may result to any other individual, including other participants ent. The Coweta Community Foundation Inc., Yamaha Motor Manufacturing, resentations or warranties as to the safety of this event and by signing below this fact. If you agree to the foregoing, please sign below. If you do not am members to participate in the event.
PARENT/GUARDIAN/DRIVER AND ALL TEAM PARTICI	PANT'S SIGNATURES:
Driver	Guardian Signature (if under 18)
Team Member	Guardian Signature (if under 18)
Team Member	Guardian Signature (if under 18)
Team Member	Guardian Signature (if under 18)

Guardian Signature (if under 18)

Team Member